
Annoucements 
• Acadance Testing: Sept. 7-15th 

• PTA Fundraiser: Sept. 

• Sept 7: No School 

• School Fundraiser: October 

• Reflections Due: Oct. 9th 

• Red Ribbon Week 10/12-14 

• Oct. 13 3:30-7:00 Boo to the Flu 

• Fall Break 10/15- 10/16-No School 

• Hearing Screening 

• Picture Day: 

o Group 1 Oct. 21 

o Group 2 Oct. 22 
 

Falcon Perch 

 Weeks of September 7 through September 18                           Valley View Elementary 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This Week’s Activities 
ACADIANCE TESTING (DIBELS) 

Community Council Voting 
 

Monday, September 7 

No school 

 

Tuesday, September 8 

 

 

Wednesday, September 9 

Board Member Visit  

10:00 am 

 

Thursday, September 10 

 

 

Friday, September 11 

 

 

 

 

 

Next Week’s Activities 
ACADIANCE TESTING (DIBELS) 

Kindness week!! 
 

Monday, September 14 

Wear Green or Bling! 

 

Tuesday, September 15 

Wear Green or Bling!! 

 

Wednesday September 16 

Witch way is Witch- Crazy hair, clothes 

backwards or inside out 

 

Thursday, September 17 

Witch way is Witch- Crazy hair, clothes 

backwards or inside out 

 

Friday, September 18 

Write a kind note or letter and deliver 

it! 

Community 

Council forms 

are due today!!!! 


